A

NERGY STAR

ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED
Commercial Boilers

Viessmann - CI2-1500 : Cl2-1500

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
ENERGY STAR Partner:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Full Load Input Rate (kBtu/hr):

Thermal Efficiency (%):
Turndown Ratio:

Control Type:
Application:

Date Available on Market:
Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

2452872

Viessmann Manufacturing Company
Viessmann

CI2-1500

Cl2-1500

1500.0

97.3

30

Multi-stage

Indoor

2022-01-07

United States, Canada

Yes

Captured On:
04/25/2025




