

Viessmann - CI2-1500 : CI2-1500

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	2452872
ENERGY STAR Partner:	Viessmann Manufacturing Company
Brand Name:	Viessmann
Model Name:	CI2-1500
Model Number:	CI2-1500
Full Load Input Rate (kBtu/hr):	1500.0
Thermal Efficiency (%):	97.3
Turndown Ratio:	30
Control Type:	Multi-stage
Application:	Indoor
Date Available on Market:	2022-01-07
Markets:	United States, Canada
ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes

Captured On: 04/25/2025